                                Меню                           по СанПиНу 2.3\2.4.3590-20
Приготавливаемых блюд
Возрастная категория 7-11 лет

	Прием пищи
	Наименование блюда
	Вес блюда
	Пищевые вещества
	Энергетическая ценность
	№ рецептуры

	
	
	
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы
	
	

	Неделя 1
День 5
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	Горячий
завтрак
	Овощи свежие
	60
	0,85
	3,61
	4,96
	55,68

	н

	
	Пюре картофельное
	130
	2,65
	4,16
	17,72
	                118,95
	312

	
	Рыба, тушенная в томате с овощами
	90
	8,8
	4,45
	3,42
	94,5
	229

	
	Хлеб пшеничный
	40
	3,04
	0,32
	18,8
	92
	н

	
	Компот из сухофруктов
	200
	0,00
	0,00
	19,96
	75,82

	349

	Итого за день
	
	520
	     15,34
	   12,54
	64,86
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